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White Mirror Wavespell
25 Jul - 6 Aug 2020
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Sat 25 Jul   Mirror

I am ready to experience a harmonious life!

Sun 26 Jul   Storm

I am at peace when embracing the storm!

Mon 27 Jul   Sun

I am of service by providing clarity!

Tue 28 Jul   Dragon   Core Day

I shape my world by taking care of myself!

Wed 29 Jul   Wind   Core Day

I empower myself through honest communication!

Thu 30 Jul   Night   Core Day

I restore balance when following my intuition!

Core Day   Serpent  Sat 1 Aug

I integrate passion, action and… rest!

 Core Day   World Bridger   Sun 2 Aug

I move forward by surrendering to my path!

Core Day   Hand   Mon 3 Aug

I manifest a healthy life on all levels!

Core Day   Star   Tue 4 Aug

I release what blocks me from seeing beauty!

Core Day   Moon   Wed 5 Aug

I share with others what makes me happy!

Core Day   Dog   Thu 6 Aug

I live a heart-centered life, all is well!

Fri 31 Jul   Seed   Core Day

I am in tune with my intentions for growth!
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For additional information visit: MayanKin.com/blog/
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